KMRM - St Pauls Prayer Group
Riggae / Farwaniya / Khaitan

# Date Day
1 12-Dec-14  Friday
2 12-Dec-14  Friday
3 12-Dec-14  Friday
4 12-Dec-14  Friday
5 12-Dec-14  Friday
6 12-Dec-14  Friday
7 12-Dec-14  Friday
8 12-Dec-14  Friday
9 12-Dec-14  Friday
10 12-Dec-14  Friday
1 19-Dec-14  Friday
2 19-Dec-14  Friday
3 19-Dec-14  Friday
4 19-Dec-14  Friday
5 19-Dec-14  Friday
6 19-Dec-14  Friday
7 19-Dec-14  Friday
8 19-Dec-14  Friday
9 19-Dec-14  Friday

Time
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:15
19:45
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
21:45

18:00
18:15
19:00
19:30
20:00
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45

Carol Schedule 2014

Name

Robin Philip

Lincy Varghese
Geevarghese Wilson / Ajit
Mathew Varghese (Blesson)
Binu P Baby

Jacob Cherian (Sunny)
Shaji Kunjachan

Shebin Philip

Sam Thomas

Renji Joseph

Jose Varghese

Monsy T Baby

Alexander Thangalathil

Sam Mathew / Joseph Mathew
Sona Thomas (Abraham)
Alexander Thomas Joseph
Pattiyanikal Abraham Thomas
Abraham Varghese
Georgekutty Lawrance

Area
New Riggae
New Riggae
New Riggae
New Riggae
New Riggae
New Riggae
New Riggae
New Riggae
New Riggae
New Riggae

Khaitan
Khaitan
Farwaniya
Farwaniya
Farwaniya
Old Riggae
Old Riggae
Old Riggae
Old Riggae

Contact No
97206700
97543103
97520941
99108687
66470190
66883099
94463138
97433485
66093770
66268004

99691430
66610443
97177312
67744681
97317513
66578663
66279393
66079373
66022956

Bldg #
51

50
58

11
39
31
30

13
13
1246
1202

20
107

63

Floor #
3
GF
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Flat #
3
1
11
14

26

22
20

11

17

114
16

27-11-14
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